everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Ronde verfkwast nr 12 - ¢ 19 mm

ALGEMEEN

Ronde verfkwast met aluminium huls.

wreng ey
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everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Ronde verfkwast nr 12 - ¢ 19 mm

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Afmetingen product (Hx@) 21.5x 1.9 cm

LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Product

Artikelnr
Eenheid

Bruto gewicht
Netto gewicht
EAN-code

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking
Afmetingen
Bruto gewicht
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140122

Stuk

38¢g

38¢g
5425002252120

12
23.5x4.5x13.5cm
528¢g
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